
DEPARTMENT CLASS DATE

ORAL PATHOLOGY
LYMPHANGIOMA & OSSIFYING / CEMENTO – OSSIFYING 

FIBROMA

CONSERVATIVE & ENDO 

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
OSTEOMAS, OSTEOID OSTEOMA & BENIGN 

OSTEOBLASTOMA

EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)
INTRODUCTION TO POTENTIALLY MALIGNANT DISORDERS, 

LEUKOPLAKIA & OSMF

GENERAL MEDICINE 

PERIODONTICS 
THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER 

PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 1

GENERAL SURGERY

PEDODONTICS DEVELOPMENT OF DENTITION

ORAL SURGERY TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART I

GENERAL SURGERY

PROSTHODONTICS DIRECT RETAINERS PART-3

ORTHODONTICS INTRODUCTION

GENERAL SURGERY

GENERAL MEDICINE INFECTION-1

PERIODONTICS 
THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER 

PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 1

ORAL MEDICINE PREGNANCY DENTAL CONSIDERATIONS PEDAGOGY 

PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY DR CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY  HEALTH & DISEASE

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
CHONDROMA, CHONDROMYXYOID FIBROMA, LIPOMA & 

FIBROLIPOMA

EXAM 06-06-2020

SUNDAY 07-06-2020

GENERAL SURGERY TONCILS

ORAL PATHOLOGY NEUROFIBROMA & SCHWANNOMA

CONSERVATIVE & ENDO 

DENTAL CARIES- AETIOLOGY,AND CLASSIFICATION 

INCLUDING CARIES HYPOTHESIS,KEYES TRIAD,CARIES 

TETRAD AND VARIOUS TERMINOLOGY IN DENTAL CARIES.

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
BENIGN & MALIGNANT MUSCLE TUMOURS & 

FIBROSARCOMA

EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)
SQUAMOUS CELL CARCINOMA, BASAL CELL CARCINOMA, 

VERRUCOUS CARCINOMA

GENERAL MEDICINE INFECTION-2

PERIODONTICS 
THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER 

PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 2

GENERAL SURGERY

PEDODONTICS DEVELOPMENT OF OCCLUSION

ORAL SURGERY TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART II

GENERAL SURGERY

PROSTHODONTICS DIRECT RETAINERS PART-4

ORTHODONTICS GENERAL PRINCIPLES & CONCEPTS OF GROWTH

GENERAL SURGERY

PERIODONTICS 
THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER 

PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 2

GENERAL MEDICINE 

ORAL MEDICINE DENTAL CONSIDERATION IN CONGENITAL HEART DISEASES                             

PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY DR PRATHYUSHA   INTRO. TO PUBLIC HEALTH

ORAL PATHOLOGY CHONDROSARCOMA & OSTEOSARCOMA

EXAM 13-06-2020

SUNDAY 14-06-2020

ORAL PATHOLOGY KAPOSI’S SARCOMA & HODGKIN'S LYMPHOMA

CONSERVATIVE & ENDO 
DENTAL CARIES- CLINICAL FEATURES,MORPHOLOGICAL 

FEATURES OF ITS VARIANTS.

08-06-2020

THIRED  YEAR  BDS TEACHING SCHEDULE JUNE 2020

01-06-2020

02-06-2020

03-06-2020

04-06-2020

05-06-2020

09-06-2020

10-06-2020

11-06-2020

12-06-2020

15-06-2020



DEPARTMENT CLASS DATE

ORAL PATHOLOGY NON HODGKINS LYMPHOMA  & BURKITT'S LYMPHOMA

EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)
MALIGNANT MELANOMA, FIBROMA & GIANT CELL 

FIBROMA, HAEMANGIOMA & LYMPHANGIOMA

GENERAL MEDICINE 

PERIODONTICS SMOKING AND PERIODONTAL DISEASE - PART 1

GENERAL SURGERY

PEDODONTICS INFANT ORAL HEALTH & ANTICIPATORY GUIDANCE I

ORAL SURGERY TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART III

GENERAL SURGERY

PROSTHODONTICS DIRECT RETAINERS PART-5

ORTHODONTICS PRENATAL GROWTH OF CRANIOFACIAL SKELETON

GENERAL SURGERY

GENERAL MEDICINE 

PERIODONTICS SMOKING AND PERIODONTAL DISEASE - PART 2

ORAL MEDICINE GIT DISORDERS - DENTAL CONSIDERATIONS  PEDAGOGY 

PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY DR KRISHNA KUMAR  INFECTION CONTROL

ORAL PATHOLOGY EWINGS SARCOMA, PNET & PLASMACYTOMAS 

EXAM 20-06-2020

SUNDAY 21-06-2020

ORAL PATHOLOGY
INTRODUCTION & CLASSIFICATION OF SALIVARY GLAND 

TUMOURS & PLEOMORPHIC ADENOMA

CONSERVATIVE & ENDO 
MICROSCOPIC FEATURES OR HISTOPATHOLOGY OF DENTAL 

CARIES.

ORAL PATHOLOGY CANALICULAR ADENOMA & WARTHIN'S TUMOUR

EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY) BENIGN TUMOURS OF  BONE & CARTILAGE

GENERAL MEDICINE 

PERIODONTICS INFLUENCE OF SYSTEMIC CONDITIONS- PART 1

GENERAL SURGERY

PEDODONTICS INFANT ORAL HEALTH & ANTICIPATORY GUIDANCE II

ORAL SURGERY TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART IV

GENERAL SURGERY

PROSTHODONTICS MCQ’S EXAM ON MAJOR CONNECTORS 

ORTHODONTICS POSTNATAL GROWTH OF CRANIOFACIAL SKELETON

GENERAL SURGERY

GENERAL MEDICINE 

PERIODONTICS INFLUENCE OF SYSTEMIC CONDITIONS- PART 2

ORAL MEDICINE RESPIRATORY DISEASES-DENTAL CONSIDERATIONS                     

PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY DR SRINIVASULU  WASTE MANAGEMENT

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
ADENOID CYSTIC CARCINOMA &  MUCOEPIDERMOID 

CARCINOMA

EXAM 27-06-2020

SUNDAY 28-06-2020

ORAL PATHOLOGY PLGA & ACINIC CELL CARCINOMA

CONSERVATIVE & ENDO 
CLINICAL DIAGNOSIS OF CARIES AND SEQUEL OF DENTAL 

CARIES.

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
INTRODUCTION TO SALIVARY GLAND DISEASES, MUCOCELE 

& SIALADENITIS

EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)
BENIGN ADIPOSE  NEURAL & MUSCLE TUMOURS & 

MALIGNANT MUSCLE TUMOURS

GENERAL MEDICINE 

PERIODONTICS 

(Dr.B.Ajay Reginald)

PRINCIPAL

25-06-2020

26-06-2020

29-06-2020

30-06-2020

18-06-2020

19-06-2020

22-06-2020

23-06-2020

24-06-2020

16-06-2020

17-06-2020





(Dr.B.Ajay Reginald)


