

THIRED YEAR BDS TEACHING SCHEDULE JUNE 2020

DEPARTMENT	HIRED YEAR BDS TEACHING SCHEDULE JUNE 2020 CLASS	DATE	
DEPARTMENT		DATE	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	LYMPHANGIOMA & OSSIFYING / CEMENTO – OSSIFYING FIBROMA	01-06-2020	
CONSERVATIVE & ENDO			
ORAL PATHOLOGY	OSTEOMAS, OSTEOID OSTEOMA & BENIGN OSTEOBLASTOMA	02-06-2020	
EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)	INTRODUCTION TO POTENTIALLY MALIGNANT DISORDERS, LEUKOPLAKIA & OSMF		
GENERAL MEDICINE			
PERIODONTICS	THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 1		
GENERAL SURGERY			
PEDODONTICS	DEVELOPMENT OF DENTITION	03-06-2020	
ORAL SURGERY	TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART I		
GENERAL SURGERY			
PROSTHODONTICS	DIRECT RETAINERS PART-3	04-06-2020	
ORTHODONTICS	INTRODUCTION		
GENERAL SURGERY			
GENERAL MEDICINE	INFECTION-1	05-06-2020	
PERIODONTICS	THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 1		
ORAL MEDICINE	PREGNANCY DENTAL CONSIDERATIONS PEDAGOGY		
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY	DR CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY HEALTH & DISEASE		
ORAL PATHOLOGY	CHONDROMA, CHONDROMYXYOID FIBROMA, LIPOMA & FIBROLIPOMA		
EXAM		06-06-2020	
SUNDAY		07-06-2020	
GENERAL SURGERY	TONCILS	07-00-2020	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	NEUROFIBROMA & SCHWANNOMA	08-06-2020	
CONSERVATIVE & ENDO	DENTAL CARIES- AETIOLOGY,AND CLASSIFICATION INCLUDING CARIES HYPOTHESIS,KEYES TRIAD,CARIES TETRAD AND VARIOUS TERMINOLOGY IN DENTAL CARIES.		
ORAL PATHOLOGY	BENIGN & MALIGNANT MUSCLE TUMOURS & FIBROSARCOMA	09-06-2020	
EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)	SQUAMOUS CELL CARCINOMA, BASAL CELL CARCINOMA, VERRUCOUS CARCINOMA		
GENERAL MEDICINE	INFECTION-2		
PERIODONTICS	THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 2		
GENERAL SURGERY			
PEDODONTICS	DEVELOPMENT OF OCCLUSION	10-06-2020	
ORAL SURGERY	TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART II		
GENERAL SURGERY			
PROSTHODONTICS	DIRECT RETAINERS PART-4	11-06-2020	
ORTHODONTICS	GENERAL PRINCIPLES & CONCEPTS OF GROWTH		
GENERAL SURGERY			
PERIODONTICS	THE ROLE OF DENTAL CALCULUS AND OTHER PREDISPOSING FACTORS – PART 2	1	
GENERAL MEDICINE		12-06-2020	
ORAL MEDICINE	DENTAL CONSIDERATION IN CONGENITAL HEART DISEASES	-	
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY	DR PRATHYUSHA INTRO. TO PUBLIC HEALTH		
ORAL PATHOLOGY	CHONDROSARCOMA & OSTEOSARCOMA		
EXAM		13-06-2020	
SUNDAY		14-06-2020	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	KAPOSI'S SARCOMA & HODGKIN'S LYMPHOMA	17 00 2020	
CONSERVATIVE & ENDO	DENTAL CARIES- CLINICAL FEATURES, MORPHOLOGICAL FEATURES OF ITS VARIANTS.	15-06-2020	

DEPARTMENT	CLASS	DATE	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	NON HODGKINS LYMPHOMA & BURKITT'S LYMPHOMA	16-06-2020	
EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)	MALIGNANT MELANOMA, FIBROMA & GIANT CELL FIBROMA, HAEMANGIOMA & LYMPHANGIOMA		
GENERAL MEDICINE			
PERIODONTICS	SMOKING AND PERIODONTAL DISEASE - PART 1		
GENERAL SURGERY		17-06-2020	
PEDODONTICS	INFANT ORAL HEALTH & ANTICIPATORY GUIDANCE I		
ORAL SURGERY	TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART III		
GENERAL SURGERY			
PROSTHODONTICS	DIRECT RETAINERS PART-5	18-06-2020	
ORTHODONTICS	PRENATAL GROWTH OF CRANIOFACIAL SKELETON		
GENERAL SURGERY			
GENERAL MEDICINE			
PERIODONTICS	SMOKING AND PERIODONTAL DISEASE - PART 2	19-06-2020	
ORAL MEDICINE	GIT DISORDERS - DENTAL CONSIDERATIONS PEDAGOGY		
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY	DR KRISHNA KUMAR INFECTION CONTROL		
ORAL PATHOLOGY	EWINGS SARCOMA, PNET & PLASMACYTOMAS		
EXAM		20-06-2020	
SUNDAY		21-06-2020	
	INTRODUCTION & CLASSIFICATION OF SALIVARY GLAND	21 00 2020	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	TUMOURS & PLEOMORPHIC ADENOMA		
CONSERVATIVE & ENDO	MICROSCOPIC FEATURES OR HISTOPATHOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES.	22-06-2020	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	CANALICULAR ADENOMA & WARTHIN'S TUMOUR		
EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)	BENIGN TUMOURS OF BONE & CARTILAGE		
GENERAL MEDICINE		23-06-2020	
PERIODONTICS	INFLUENCE OF SYSTEMIC CONDITIONS- PART 1		
GENERAL SURGERY		24-06-2020	
PEDODONTICS	INFANT ORAL HEALTH & ANTICIPATORY GUIDANCE II		
ORAL SURGERY	TRIGEMINAL NERVE PART IV		
GENERAL SURGERY		25-06-2020	
PROSTHODONTICS	MCQ'S EXAM ON MAJOR CONNECTORS		
ORTHODONTICS	POSTNATAL GROWTH OF CRANIOFACIAL SKELETON		
GENERAL SURGERY			
GENERAL MEDICINE			
PERIODONTICS	INFLUENCE OF SYSTEMIC CONDITIONS- PART 2	26-06-2020	
ORAL MEDICINE	RESPIRATORY DISEASES-DENTAL CONSIDERATIONS		
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY	DR SRINIVASULU WASTE MANAGEMENT		
ORAL PATHOLOGY	ADENOID CYSTIC CARCINOMA & MUCOEPIDERMOID CARCINOMA		
EXAM		27-06-2020	
SUNDAY		27-06-2020	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	PLGA & ACINIC CELL CARCINOMA	20-00-2020	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	CLINICAL DIAGNOSIS OF CARIES AND SEQUEL OF DENTAL	29-06-2020	
CONSERVATIVE & ENDO	CARIES.		
ORAL PATHOLOGY	INTRODUCTION TO SALIVARY GLAND DISEASES, MUCOCELE & SIALADENITIS	30-06-2020	
EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)	BENIGN ADIPOSE NEURAL & MUSCLE TUMOURS & MALIGNANT MUSCLE TUMOURS		
GENERAL MEDICINE			
PERIODONTICS			